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GTC helps individual investors, including small clients,
manage their investments in a professional and
disciplined manner. These firms create customized
investment strategies based on the client's financial
goals, risk tolerance, and time horizon. By offering expert
guidance and active portfolio monitoring, PMS firms aim
to grow the client's wealth steadily over time. They
provide regular updates, detailed performance reports,
and transparent operations, making it easier for small
investors to make informed financial decisions. PMS is
ideal for those who seek personalized attention and
professional support in building and managing their
investment portfolio. 

Introduction
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Our
Experience

 
GTC helps individual investors, including small
clients, manage their investments in a professional
and disciplined manner. These firms create
customized investment strategies based on the
client's financial goals, risk tolerance, and time
horizon. By offering expert guidance and active
portfolio monitoring, PMS firms aim to grow the
client's wealth steadily over time. They provide
regular updates, detailed performance reports, and
transparent operations, making it easier for small
investors to make informed financial decisions. PMS
is ideal for those who seek personalized attention
and professional support in building and managing
their investment portfolio.
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Mission

To provide professional, reliable, and educational in
trading services that empower our clients to achieve
consistent profitability while maintaining healthy risk
management practices.

To become the most trusted name in forex trading
education and brokerage services, known for our medical-
level precision, care, and commitment to client success.

Vision
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Every trade recommendation
 backed by thorough analysis 

WHY CHOOSE US !

PRECISION INTEGRITY

CARE EDUCATION

Transparent communication and 
honest market assessments

Treating each client's financial 
health with professional attention

Empowering clients through 
knowledge and skill development
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Every time looking for the
opportunity but confused??? 

WHICH IS THE RIGHT PATH?
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OUR FX BROKER PARTNER
We collaborate with industry-leading FX brokers to ensure our clients benefit from trusted,
secure, and high-performance trading environments. Our partners are globally recognized for
their reliability, compliance, and innovative trading solutions.

GTCFX is a globally regulated forex broker known for its clientfirst approach, transparency, and ultra-fast
trade execution. Offering access to a wide range of instruments including forex, commodities, indices,
and cryptocurrencies, GTCFX is designed for both new and experienced traders. With competitive
spreads, advanced trading platforms, and strong regulatory compliance, GTCFX empowers traders to
operate with confidence in dynamic markets.

Established in 2005, MultiBank Group is one of the world’s largest online financial derivatives providers.
Regulated across multiple jurisdictions, it offers a secure and robust trading infrastructure. With tight
spreads, high leverage options, and over 20,000 trading instruments, MultiBank is a preferred choice for
professionals seeking efficiency and global market access. Their award-winning platforms and top-tier
liquidity ensure a premium trading experience. 
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OUR TRADING PARTNER



TYPES OF INCOME

TRADING PROFIT INCOME

IB INCOME

TEAM GROW INCOME

ROYALTY INCOME
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What is FOREX

Major Country Stock Exchange

$ 8 TRILLION

$22.4 BILLION

$18.9 BILLION $7.2 BILLION

FOREX MARKET NEW YORK STOCK 
EXCHANGE 

TOKYO STOCK
 EXCHANGE 

LONDON STOCK 
EXCHANGE

www.gtc. io



How to Start With us
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MINIMUM INVESMENT

100$ 

500$ 

A/C

A/C

ONLY PRFOIT SHARING

EARN IB INCOME



7-10% (ROI)
M O N T H L Y

MINIMUM INVESTMENT 100$

Trading Profit Income
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PROFIT 3X



Profit Sharing
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 IB & TRADING PROFIT  SHARING

  TRADING PROFIT  SHARINGLevel 1 
Level 2 
Level 3 
Level 4
Level 5

5$
2$
1$
1$
1$

NIL
2 DIRECT REFERRAL
4 DIRECT REFERRAL
6 DIRECT REFERRAL
8 DIRECT REFERRAL

ONLY GET 5 LEVEL IB WITHOUT ANY TAG

LEVELS LOT PROFIT CONDITION 100$ A/C Only

500$ A/C  



Distribution from 
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Trading Profit

Level 1 
Level 2 
Level 3 
Level 4-10
Level 11-20 
Level 21-30

10%
5%
3%
2%
1%

0.50%

NIL
NIL
2 DIRECT REFERRAL
4 DIRECT REFERRAL
6 DIRECT REFERRAL
10 DIRECT REFERRAL

LEVELS LOT PROFIT CONDITION



Starts Here
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Real Profit

Level 1 
Level 2 
Level 3 
Level 4
Level 5

5$ + 1
2$ + 1
1$ + 1
1$ + 1
1$ + 1

LEVELS LOT PROFIT

LETS 20K$ WITH TEAM 

GET EXTRA 1$
EXAMPLE

LETS 2PER STANDARD LOT/ DAY 
2*22 TRADING DAY = 44 LOT

44*8 = 352$*93 = 32736 INR

CONDITION 10000$ FROM 1 CLIENT 
5K$ 2ND LEG REAMAING 5K$ ALL



Starts Here
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Real Extra Profit

Partner
Executive
Director
Principal
Professional
Associate

20000$
50K$
2.5L$
5L$
10L$
20L$

10000$
20K$
1L$
3L$
5L$
10L$

5000$
20K$
1L$
1L$
3L$
5L$

5000$
10000$ 
50000K$
100000$
200000$
300000$

RANK FROM 1ST NODE REMAINING ALLFROM 2ND NODE

CRITERIA AND TAGS



Master IB Commision
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UNLIMITED DEPTH INCOME STARTS FROM EXECUTIVE RANK

EXECUTIVE RANK 1$/LOT EXTRA INFINITE LEVEL 

DIRECTOR RANK 2$/LOT EXTRA INFINITE LEVEL 

PRINCIPAL & ABOVE RANK 3$/LOT EXTRA INFINITE LEVEL



Starts Here
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Real Profit

LEVEL 1
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 3
LEVEL 4
LEVEL S
LEVEL 6
LEVEL 6+ INFINITE

7$ + 1
2$ + 1
1$ + 1
1$ + 1
1$ + 1
0 + 1$

0 + 1 =1$

7$ + 2
2$ + 2
1$ + 2
1$ + 2
1$ + 2
0$ + 2
0$ + 2

7$ + 3
2$ + 3
1$ + 3
1$ + 3
1$ + 3
0$ + 3
0$ + 3

7$ + 4
2$ + 4
1$ + 4
1$ + 4
1$ + 4
1$ + 4
0$ + 4

EXECUTIVE

DIRECTOR ASSOCIATEPRINCIPALLEVELS

LOT PROFIT



www.gtc. io

Royalty Income

EXECUTIVE 0.25% PROFIT FROM WHOLE TEAM TURNOVER LOT PROFIT

PRINCIPAL 1% PROFIT FROM WHOLE TEAM TURNOVER LOT PROFIT

DIRECTOR 0.50% PROFIT FROM WHOLE TEAM TURNOVER LOT PROFIT

PROFESSIONAL 1.5% PROFIT FROM WHOLE TEAM TURNOVER LOT PROFIT

ASSOCIATE 2% PROFIT FROM WHOLE TEAM TURNOVER LOT PROFIT
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Terms & Condition
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